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GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.) 

Department of Commerce 
 

PG Admission 2022-23 

Common Merit List 

UR-Merit List 
S. 

No. 
Application ID Name of the Applicant 

Marks Scored in 
CUET 

Category 

1 GGVPGCT22007475 DEEPANSHU GANDHI 196 General 

2 GGVPGCT22007546 NITISH AILANI 195 General 

3 GGVPGCT22002983 TANISHKA GUPTA 190 General 

4 GGVPGCT22000416 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 177 SC 

5 GGVPGCT22000812 RIDDHI AHUJA 172 General 

6 GGVPGCT22004532 KRITI YADAV 165 OBC 

7 GGVPGCT22000564 ANCHAL GUPTA 163 OBC 

8 GGVPGCT22003556 AMITESH EDPACHE 161 ST 

9 GGVPGCT22005542 AKANKSHA MANDAVI 160 ST 

10 GGVPGCT22005808 MOHAMMAD ABDUL ALI 158 OBC 

11 GGVPGCT22007344 ANUJ KUMAR UPADHYAY 158 General 

12 GGVPGCT22000867 SIDDHI AHUJA 158 General 

13 GGVPGCT22003444 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 151 EWS 

14 GGVPGCT22001579 SAKSHEE SAHU 150 OBC 

15 GGVPGCT22002500 AYUSH KUMAR 147 General 

16 GGVPGCT22006531 RAHUL NAIK 146 OBC 

17 GGVPGCT22001308 ANTRA VERMA 142 OBC 

18 GGVPGCT22001918 RENU CHANDRA 142 OBC 

19 GGVPGCT22003977 SHIVAM GUPTA 141 EWS 

20 GGVPGCT22007131 JANHAVI KAR 141 General 

21 GGVPGCT22007013 VARSHA SAHU 141 OBC 

UR-Waiting List 
22 GGVPGCT22005257 SANDEEP KHUNTIA 140 General 

23 GGVPGCT22002715 SUNIL SAHU 140 OBC 

24 GGVPGCT22005945 ANKITA TIWARI 140 General 

25 GGVPGCT22003416 JUBILEE DEKA 139 OBC 

26 GGVPGCT22001627 AMEEN JAVAD. C.P 137 OBC 

27 GGVPGCT22001521 MOHAMMED SUHAIB.P 136 OBC 

28 GGVPGCT22007194 SAKSHAM TRIVEDI 136 General 
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29 GGVPGCT22000940 ABHISHEK DAS 134 EWS 

30 GGVPGCT22006354 NEHA YADAV 134 OBC 

31 GGVPGCT22003468 RASHI PATLEY 133 SC 

32 GGVPGCT22002790 NEETYA KHATRI 131 EWS 

33 GGVPGCT22004155 GUNJAN SHARMA 131 General 

34 GGVPGCT22002027 HARSHITA SHARMA 129 General 

35 GGVPGCT22004198 IJAS AHAMMED 128 OBC 

36 GGVPGCT22003769 SADHNA YADAV 126 OBC 

37 GGVPGCT22000618 SHIVAM BHAGAT 126 ST 

38 GGVPGCT22000142 SAROJ KUMAR 125 OBC 

39 GGVPGCT22004497 JAUNA BESRA 123 ST 

40 GGVPGCT22000544 NIRAKAR DAS 122 General 

41 GGVPGCT22006333 MADHURI JHA 121 General 

42 GGVPGCT22001835 PRIYANSHU BHAGAT 120 ST 

43 GGVPGCT22004409 ASHU KUMAR SHAHI 120 General 

44 GGVPGCT22006086 ARUN KUMAR RAJWADE 118 General 

45 GGVPGCT22001277 DEEPAK SINGH DHURVE 118 ST 

46 GGVPGCT22005375 ANURAG JANGDE 118 SC 

47 GGVPGCT22003932 SMITA SINGH SINGH 115 ST 

48 GGVPGCT22000949 TRIDHA TRIPATHI 113 General 

49 GGVPGCT22004259 IPSITA PRADHAN 111 EWS 

50 GGVPGCT22002994 AVADHESH KUMAR 109 General 

51 GGVPGCT22000214 PRIYA KUMARI 109 General 

52 GGVPGCT22001764 VENKATESH JANGDE 108 SC 

53 GGVPGCT22005438 AJAY KUMAR BANJARE 108 SC 

54 GGVPGCT22003800 SAMAR GEDAM 105 SC 

55 GGVPGCT22006945 ANUJITH V 105 OBC 

56 GGVPGCT22002374 RITHI AISWARYA. M 104 General 

57 GGVPGCT22004776 PRIYA PATEL 103 OBC 

58 GGVPGCT22007621 SUCHITA SRIVASTAVA 101 General 

59 GGVPGCT22007211 JEBA AFRIN 101 General 

60 GGVPGCT22006668 RAJA JAYAPURIA 100 SC 

61 GGVPGCT22005813 ABDUL FARIS K 99 OBC 

62 GGVPGCT22006874 AKANKSHA 9761607800 YADAV 99 OBC 

63 GGVPGCT22001088 NANDLAL SONI 98 OBC 

64 GGVPGCT22006614 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K K 96 OBC 

65 GGVPGCT22004185 MANITA BISOI 95 OBC 

66 GGVPGCT22003872 GULAFSA ANSARI 91 OBC 

67 GGVPGCT22002670 VARANASI SANTOSH HARSHITH 91 EWS 

68 GGVPGCT22001816 PRATIMA SONTEKE 90 SC 
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69 GGVPGCT22006442 AMARTYA VERMA 90 General 

70 GGVPGCT22004580 DEVYANI PRADHAN 89 OBC 

71 GGVPGCT22002138 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 89 OBC 

72 GGVPGCT22003278 BINUPAMA BHAGAT 88 ST 

73 GGVPGCT22002331 RITIKA SHANKAR 85 General 

74 GGVPGCT22002109 YUPESH KUMAR UIKEY 83 ST 

75 GGVPGCT22002181 SAHIL VERMA 82 SC 

76 GGVPGCT22000675 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJ 79 ST 

77 GGVPGCT22001297 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY 79 General 

78 GGVPGCT22005840 SUBHASH KUMAR SARTHI 76 SC 

79 GGVPGCT22001054 SUSHMITA ASHOK SINGH 76 OBC 

80 GGVPGCT22000628 MAYANK KUMAR 75 OBC 

81 GGVPGCT22002420 RICHA SHANKAR 74 General 

82 GGVPGCT22001868 ROSHNI GANDA 70 SC 

83 GGVPGCT22004439 PARAG JHARIA 69 SC 

84 GGVPGCT22005874 UPHAR KERKETTA 65 ST 

85 GGVPGCT22002528 SHREYA BISEN 64 General 

86 GGVPGCT22004357 SANDEEP KUMAR 58 SC 

87 GGVPGCT22002579 SHIV RANJAN KUMAR 50 OBC 

88 GGVPGCT22007504 RENUKA MAHTO 47 OBC 

89 GGVPGCT22004299 SHRUTI DAS 27 General 

 

OBC-Merit List 
S. 

No. 
Application ID Name of the Applicant 

Marks Scored in 
CUET 

Category 

1 GGVPGCT22004532 KRITI YADAV 165 OBC 

2 GGVPGCT22000564 ANCHAL GUPTA 163 OBC 

3 GGVPGCT22005808 MOHAMMAD ABDUL ALI 158 OBC 

4 GGVPGCT22001579 SAKSHEE SAHU 150 OBC 

5 GGVPGCT22006531 RAHUL NAIK 146 OBC 

6 GGVPGCT22001308 ANTRA VERMA 142 OBC 

7 GGVPGCT22001918 RENU CHANDRA 142 OBC 

8 GGVPGCT22007013 VARSHA SAHU 141 OBC 

9 GGVPGCT22002715 SUNIL SAHU 140 OBC 

10 GGVPGCT22003416 JUBILEE DEKA 139 OBC 

11 GGVPGCT22001627 AMEEN JAVAD. C.P 137 OBC 

12 GGVPGCT22001521 MOHAMMED SUHAIB.P 136 OBC 

OBC-Waiting List 
1 GGVPGCT22006354 NEHA YADAV 134 OBC 
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2 GGVPGCT22004198 IJAS AHAMMED 128 OBC 

3 GGVPGCT22003769 SADHNA YADAV 126 OBC 

4 GGVPGCT22000142 SAROJ KUMAR 125 OBC 

5 GGVPGCT22006945 ANUJITH V 105 OBC 

6 GGVPGCT22004776 PRIYA PATEL 103 OBC 

7 GGVPGCT22005813 ABDUL FARIS K 99 OBC 

8 GGVPGCT22006874 AKANKSHA 9761607800 YADAV 99 OBC 

9 GGVPGCT22001088 NANDLAL SONI 98 OBC 

10 GGVPGCT22006614 MUHAMMED SHIBILI K K 96 OBC 

11 GGVPGCT22004185 MANITA BISOI 95 OBC 

12 GGVPGCT22003872 GULAFSA ANSARI 91 OBC 

13 GGVPGCT22004580 DEVYANI PRADHAN 89 OBC 

14 GGVPGCT22002138 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 89 OBC 

15 GGVPGCT22001054 SUSHMITA ASHOK SINGH 76 OBC 

16 GGVPGCT22000628 MAYANK KUMAR 75 OBC 

17 GGVPGCT22002579 SHIV RANJAN KUMAR 50 OBC 

18 GGVPGCT22007504 RENUKA MAHTO 47 OBC 

SC-Merit List 
S. 

No. 
Application ID Name of the Applicant 

Marks Scored in 
CUET 

Category 

1 GGVPGCT22000416 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 177 SC 

2 GGVPGCT22003468 RASHI PATLEY 133 SC 

3 GGVPGCT22005375 ANURAG JANGDE 118 SC 

4 GGVPGCT22001764 VENKATESH JANGDE 108 SC 

5 GGVPGCT22005438 AJAY KUMAR BANJARE 108 SC 

6 GGVPGCT22003800 SAMAR GEDAM 105 SC 

7 GGVPGCT22006668 RAJA JAYAPURIA 100 SC 

SC-Waiting List 
1 GGVPGCT22001816 PRATIMA SONTEKE 90 SC 

2 GGVPGCT22002181 SAHIL VERMA 82 SC 

3 GGVPGCT22005840 SUBHASH KUMAR SARTHI 76 SC 

4 GGVPGCT22001868 ROSHNI GANDA 70 SC 

5 GGVPGCT22004439 PARAG JHARIA 69 SC 

6 GGVPGCT22004357 SANDEEP KUMAR 58 SC 

ST-Merit List 
S. 

No. 
Application ID Name of the Applicant 

Marks Scored in 
CUET 

Category 

1 GGVPGCT22003556 AMITESH EDPACHE 161 ST 

2 GGVPGCT22005542 AKANKSHA MANDAVI 160 ST 

3 GGVPGCT22000618 SHIVAM BHAGAT 126 ST 
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ST-Waiting List 
1 GGVPGCT22004497 JAUNA BESRA 123 ST 

2 GGVPGCT22001835 PRIYANSHU BHAGAT 120 ST 

3 GGVPGCT22001277 DEEPAK SINGH DHURVE 118 ST 

4 GGVPGCT22003932 SMITA SINGH SINGH 115 ST 

5 GGVPGCT22003278 BINUPAMA BHAGAT 88 ST 

6 GGVPGCT22002109 YUPESH KUMAR UIKEY 83 ST 

7 GGVPGCT22000675 AKSHAY KUMAR RAJ 79 ST 

8 GGVPGCT22005874 UPHAR KERKETTA 65 ST 

EWS-Merit List 
S. 

No. 
Application ID Name of the Applicant Marks Scored in CUET Category 

1 GGVPGCT22003444 DIVYANSHU PANDEY 151 EWS 

2 GGVPGCT22003977 SHIVAM GUPTA 141 EWS 

3 GGVPGCT22000940 ABHISHEK DAS 134 EWS 

4 GGVPGCT22002790 NEETYA KHATRI 131 EWS 

5 GGVPGCT22004259 IPSITA PRADHAN 111 EWS 

EWS-Waiting List 
1 GGVPGCT22002670 VARANASI SANTOSH HARSHITH 91 EWS 

 

Date: 07-11-2022 

Place: Bilaspur 

(Prof. Ashok Kumar Mishra) 

Head & Dean 

Department of Commerce 

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya 

 


